WPB-090WP
DM-CA-EB19XTG
The WPB-090WP weatherproof exit button adopts NEMA
4/IP65 rated enclosure and ensures strength and durability
in indoor and outdoor environment. It is surface mounted
and is easy to install with no need to drill holes.
The enclosure protects the electronics within from exposure
to weathering and dust.
Tel: +886-2-2267-7986   Fax: +886-2-2267-9876
www.gianni.com.tw   inquiry1@gianni.com.twGIANNI INDUSTRIES, INC.
Warranty
The product is warranted against defects in material and workmanship while used in
normal service for a period of 1 year from the date of salet o the original customer.
The GEM policy is one of continual development and improvement; therefore GEM
reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Dimensions
Wireless Exit Device
Convenient and Quick Egress
Designed to control automatic doors or electrified locks
RF Hopping Code Controller Features
Bi-color LED to indicate transgression:
Low battery buzzer alarm
Accommodates up to 15 transmitters
Selectable time delay
Battery voltage 12VDC (23A Alkaline Battery)
Transmitter Specifications
Frequency 433.3MHz
Battery life max. 13,000 cycles
Transmitting distance 50 ~ 60 meters
with code-hopping technology
Green (Power), Red (input/output)
S-RC-WPB-025JS
Voltage: 12~24 VDC
SPDT Rating: 3A/120VAC,
Wireless Exit Device Kits
RF Hopping Code Controller
Transmitters
3A/24VDC
Selectable Time Delay: 1,3,5,10 seconds
83 (L) x 62(W) x 30(D)mm
3 1/2” (89.5 mm)
3
3/
8”
 (8
5
m
m
)
2 1/4” (58 mm)
1 3/16” (29.6mm)
Max 50~60M
3 9/16” (90 mm)
3” (77 mm)2 9/16” (65.5 mm)
3
3/
8”
 (8
5.
5
m
m
)
2
13
/1
6”
 (7
2
m
m
)
S-TM-WPB-090WP
Enclosure Rating: IP65 NEMA 4/4x/13
89.5 (L) x 85(W) x 58(D)mm
WPB-090WP